Jefferson County Est. Teachers Pensions

First Last
JANICE JAMES
ETHEL MINNIS
SUSAN SHORTT
GAIL TAYLOR
DEBRA BEICHLER
JEFFREY  EDWARDS
STEVEN  SILVANO
MICHAEL CRAWLEY
SCOTT GREENWALD
KIMBERLY HENNESSY
MARCIA MORTON
KEVIN SALYER
DAVID BURNS
PAULA MILLER
DENNIS  NEYMAN
ERNEST  SMITH
ROBERT  JOHNSON
BARTHOLC LITTLE
JULIA BAKER
ELMA BLACKWELL
DOROTHY BOWDEN
ANDREA BRONGER
GRETCHEN CARLISLE
LUCKY CARMEAN
COLLEEN CREED

Notes:

Salary

95,179
95,179
88,574
88,574
87,247
87,247
87,247
84,425
84,425
83,009
83,009
81,193
79,982
78,585
78,585
78,364
78,362
77,517
77,333
77,333
77,333
77,333
77,333
77,333
77,333

1. Assumes retirement after 30 years.
2. Assumes retirement at age 52, life expectancy 32 years (IRS Form 590)

3. Assumes COLA of 2% per year (1.5% guaranteed plus .5 add-on).

4. Assumes last salary is avg. salary.

Est. Annual Est. Total Pension

Pension Payout

71,384 2,855,358
71,384 2,855,358
66,431 2,657,223
66,431 2,657,223
65,435 2,617,412
65,435 2,617,412
65,435 2,617,412
63,319 2,532,741
63,319 2,532,741
62,257 2,490,282
62,257 2,490,282
60,895 2,435,788
59,987 2,399,471
58,939 2,357,550
58,939 2,357,550
58,773 2,350,906
58,772 2,350,871
58,138 2,325,517
57,999 2,319,979
57,999 2,319,979
57,999 2,319,979
57,999 2,319,979
57,999 2,319,979
57,999 2,319,979
57,999 2,319,979
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